Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isaac Prior - (1635879) - Crawley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
3:08.21
3:14.56
3:19.62
3:21.77
3:24.37
3:28.83

3:47.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:08.21
3:14.56
3:21.77
3:24.37
3:19.62
3:28.83

3:47.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

197
178
165
160
154
144
111

WA Pts

197
178
160
154
165
144

111

Round

Round

H

Date

23/06/24
16/12/23
10/06/23
15/09/23
15/07/23
17/12/22
09/09/22

Date

23/06/24
16/12/23
15/09/23
15/07/23
10/06/23
17/12/22
09/09/22

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023

Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023

Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

West Sussex

Crawley
Crawley Crawley
Venue Club Swam Under
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley

West Sussex
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley Crawley

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



