## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isaac Prior - (1635879) - Crawley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.21	197	Н	23/06/24	Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet	Aldershot		2
3:14.56	178	F	16/12/23	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023	Crawley		3
3:19.62	165	F	10/06/23	Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
3:21.77	160	F	15/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
3:24.37	154	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
3:28.83	144	F	17/12/22	Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022	Crawley		3
3:47.90	111	F	09/09/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley	Crawley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.21	197	Н	23/06/24	Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet	Aldershot		2
3:14.56	178	F	16/12/23	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023	Crawley		3
3:21.77	160	F	15/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
3:24.37	154	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
3:19.62	165	F	10/06/23	Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
3:28.83	144	F	17/12/22	Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022	Crawley		3
3:47.90	111	F	09/09/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS